Club

Pensby Runners

Mercia Fell Runners
Buckley Runners
Bowland Fell Runners
Helsby Running Club
Eryri Harriers

Dark Peak Fell Runners
Pennine Fell Runners
Penny Lane Striders
Chorlton Runners
Prestatyn RC

Deestriders RC

Clwydian Range Runners
Mersey Tri

Tattenhall Runners
Chester Triathlon Club
North Wales Road Runners
Belper Harriers
Ambleside AC

Wallasey AC

Sale Harriers

Cheshire Hill Racers
West Cheshire AC

Bolton AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Warrington AC

Brockley Alpine Club
Chorley Harriers
Abergele Mysteruns

Vale Royal AC

Wirral Vikings

Calder Valley Fell Runners
Goyt Valley Striders
Northampton Road Runners
Unattached

NEWSAR Clwydian Hills Fell Race 2017

Club Team Prize Results - by Club
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Team Points

937

653

645

504
410
340
264
261
237
215
202
192
189
181
177
146
138
131
127
117
116
115
109
106
101
100
99
92
84
77
71
58
52
31

Prizes
Team 1st Prize
Team 2nd Prize
Team 3rd Prize



