NEWSAR Clwydian Hills Fell Race 2017

Club Team Prize Results - by Club

Club	Entries	Team Points	Prizes
Pensby Runners	19	937	Team 1st Prize
Mercia Fell Runners	7	653	Team 2nd Prize
Buckley Runners	6	645	Team 3rd Prize
Bowland Fell Runners	6	504	•
Helsby Running Club	5	410	
Eryri Harriers	4	340	
Dark Peak Fell Runners	2	264	
Pennine Fell Runners	2	261	
Penny Lane Striders	2	237	
Chorlton Runners	2	215	
Prestatyn RC	3	202	
Deestriders RC	5	192	
Clwydian Range Runners	3	189	
Mersey Tri	2	181	
Tattenhall Runners	3	177	
Chester Triathlon Club	3	146	
North Wales Road Runners	1	138	
Belper Harriers	2	131	
Ambleside AC	1	127	
Wallasey AC	4	117	
Sale Harriers	1	116	
Cheshire Hill Racers	1	115	
West Cheshire AC	1	109	
Bolton AC	1	106	
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers	1	101	
Warrington AC	1	100	
Brockley Alpine Club	1	99	
Chorley Harriers	1	92	
Abergele Mysteruns	1	84	
Vale Royal AC	1	77	
Wirral Vikings	1	71	
Calder Valley Fell Runners	1	58	
Goyt Valley Striders	1	52	
Northampton Road Runners	1	31	
Unattached	42		